Excelsior Community College: 2024/25 Semester 2 Timetable

Room timetable - Biology Lab 1 - 305B
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

08:00am
09:00am

09:00am
10:00am

OBI01201 (CSEC-SCI- Biology Part
2); CSECOQ05; Muirhead, Duane; 305B

SBIO1201 (CAPE-SCI - Biology Unit
1 (Sem. 2));Stem1A; Walker,
Sherene; 305B

SBIO1201 (CAPE-SCI - Biology Unit
1 (Sem. 2));Stem1A; Walker,
Sherene; 305B

10:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

OBIO1201 (CSEC-SCI- Biology Part
2); CSECQ08; Dunbar, Torrace;305B;
ONLINE Room 60

12:00pm
01:00pm

01:00pm
02:00pm

02:00pm
03:00pm

OBI01201 (CSEC-SCI- Biology Part
2); CSECOQ08; Dunbar, Torrace;305B

OBI01201 (CSEC-SCI- Biology Part
2); CSECO08; Dunbar, Torrace;305B;
WGONLINE Room 3

03:00pm
04:00pm

04:00pm
05:00pm

OBIO1201 (CSEC-SCI- Biology Part
2); CSECQ5; Muirhead, Duane; 305B

05:00pm
06:00pm

06:00pm
07:00pm

07:00pm
08:00pm

08:00pm
09:00pm
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